
Componenti per bigiotterie e accessori

misure disponibili

COLORI DISPONIBILI

TONDO

OTTAGONO

GOCCIA

OVALE

MM8

6X8

10X8

6X4

25X18

MONTANA SMERALDO AMETiSTA RUBY TOPAZIO ZAFFIRO

6X8 10X8 12X10 14X10 18X13

14X10 18X13

14X10 18X13

…

3X3 4X4 6X6

Cabochon vetro
		  griveé
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